CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

June 4, 2012
OPERATING ACCOUNT $  834,624.42
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $  195646.81
CAPITAL EQUIP. REPLACEMENT FUND $ 410.00
SEWER FUND $  260,916.64
WATER FUND $  100,840.24
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 5 20349173
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 64,250.54
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 4,673.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 4,395.46

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: /)/L{ [Z, con




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/31/12

TIME: 15:59:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G199'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

23
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 05/31/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:59:23 CHECK REGISTER — DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G199’ and transact .check_no between ‘644087 and ‘64575’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———-—==—==7" VENDOR— - —m e mim— == pEPT-DIV @ DESCRIPTION=—~~——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64424 06/04/12 3400 AT&T 063447 svC 5/16-6/15/12 0.00 635.41
105100 64424 06/04/12 3400 AT&T 063448 SVC 5/16-6/15/12 0.00 255.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,248.87
105100 64425 06/04/12 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010925 §VC APRIL 12 0.00 0.14
105100 64426 06/04/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,375.00
105100 64426 06/04/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 CHIPS MANUFACTURING-HV 0.00 260.81
105100 64426 06/04/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SIMS RECYCLING-REMODEL 0.00 808.56
105100 64426 06/04/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 A/C, 333 CHARLES CT, # 0.00 608.56
105100 64426 06/04/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 PO73520-BONAR PLASTIC 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,202.93
105100 64427 06/04/12 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 4,940.60
105100 64428 06/04/12 13357 BERENS, JESSICA 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64429 06/04/12 13334 BERRILL, MARILYN 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64430 06/04/12 13272 BRAVO, LINDA 0800 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64431 06/04/12 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2012 MONTHLY WEBSITE C 0.00 . 450.00
105100 64432 06/04/12 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 MUNICIPAL LEASE AGREEM 0.00 302.00
105100 64433 06/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK VEHICLE/TRUCK BA 0.00 1,036.80
105100 64433 06/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 APRIL CHGES 0.00 74.55
105100 64433 06/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 APRIL CHGES 0.00 2,298.03
105100 64433 06/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063448 APRIL CHGES 0.00 65.79
105100 64433 06/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 APRIL CHGES 0.00 39.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,515.06
105100 64434 06/04/12 13281 CATCH THE SUN WITH STAIN 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64435 06/04/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE AC 0.00 1,225.00
105100 64435 06/04/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE AC 0.00 1,225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,450.00
105100 64436 06/04/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 230097 0.00 113.75
105100 64437 06/04/12 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 010503 EMC VNXE 3300 HARDWARE 0.00 39,953.96
105100 64438 06/04/12 12872 CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTR 083433 PO#70511-GALENA ST 0.00 34,149.18
105100 64439 06/04/12 10235 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BATTERY AND PADS FOR A 0.00 359.83
105100 64440 06/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 64440 06/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 64440 06/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.897
105100 64440 06/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60

0.00 57.48

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER: 3

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/31/12 CITY OF WEST CHICARGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:59:23 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G199’ and transact.check_no between ‘64408’ and ‘64575
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-mm—=——==="—" VENDOR——mme e == DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION——m———=~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64441 06/04/12 13034 CITY CONSTRUCTION COMPAN 083453 SOUTH AURORA STREET RE 0.00 34,740.91
105100 64442 06/04/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 10,494.63
105100 64442 06/04/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT 0.00 4,365.11
105100 64442 06/04/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT 0.00 1,049.63
105100 64442 06/04/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT 0.00 702.50
105100 64442 06/04/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT 0.00 2,470.26
105100 64442 06/04/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT 0.00 1,952.63
105100 64442 06/04/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT 0.00 480.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,514.76
105100 64443 06/04/12 13292 COLETTI, JOSEPHINE 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64444 06/04/12 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 010613 INVOICE 2409 0.00 2,860.00
105100 64444 06/04/12 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 010613 INVOICE 2409 0.00 2,860.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,720.00
105100 64445 06/04/12 13089 COMCAST 010503 SVC 5/15-6/14/12 0.00 995.00
105100 64446 06/04/12 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 SVC 5/20-6/19/12 0.00 99.95
105100 64447 06/04/12 151 COMED 010926 4/20-5/21/12 STREET L 0.00 56.92
105100 64447 06/04/12 151 COMED 010926 svC 4/3-5/2/12 0.00 663.82
105100 64447 06/04/12 151 COMED 010926 sve 3/5/10-5/3/12 0.00 108.59
105100 64447 06/04/12 151 COMED 010926 SvC 4/19-5/18/12 0.00 56.38
105100 64447 06/04/12 151 COMED 010926 3/21-4/19/12 0.00 1,585.01
105100 64447 06/04/12 151 COMED 010926 sve3/1-4/30/12 0.00 5,772.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,243.24
105100 64448 06/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 2/21-5/18/12 0.00 127.07
105100 64448 06/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 8vC4/19-5/18/12 0.00 71.96
105100 64448 06/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svca/19-5/18/12 0.00 1,041.07
105100 64448 06/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SVC4/19-5/18/12 0.00 1,257.46
105100 64448 06/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 svVC4/19-5/18/12 0.00 234.86
105100 64448 06/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 svca/19-5/18/12 0.00 91.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,824.37
105100 64449 06/04/12 9165 COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DI 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64450 06/04/12 13362 CONRAD, LISA 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 150.00
105100 64451 06/04/12 13364 CROZIER, SAMUEL 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64452 06/04/12 13353 DEDERICH AGENCY, INC 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64453 06/04/12 13365 DELANEY, LAURA 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64454 06/04/12 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS ol0921 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM RADI 0.00 168.00
105100 64454 06/04/12 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 093454 RADIO UPGRADE FOR FIRE 0.00 168.00
105100 64454 06/04/12 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INSTALL FIRE RADIO AND 0.00 336.00

0.00 672.00

TOTAL CHECK




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/31/12

TIME: 15:59:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact .batch=
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

23
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FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/31/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:59:23 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G195’ and transact.check no between ‘64408’ and 64575’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———w————==—="" VENDOR~ - mm o o s m =, DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION———~=- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64475 06/04/12 12897 GIESE, MICHAEL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,995.00
105100 64476 06/04/12 2013 GRAINGER 010821 GLUE BOARD MICE 0.00 28.28
105100 64477 06/04/12 12985 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 12266718 0.00 245.00
105100 64478 06/04/12 13350 HARMS, DAVID 0900 ~ VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64479 06/04/12 13320 HATZIS, DEAN 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64480 06/04/12 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
105100 64481 06/04/12 12241 EEINZ BROTHERS GREENHOUS 093454 12 MOSS LINED HANGING 0.00 1,559.88
105100 64482 06/04/12 5406 HOPE PUBLICATIONS/IHAC 010501 HOPE NEWSLETTER JUNE 2 0.00 1,006.92
105100 64483 06/04/12 13046 HORSLEY, JUDITH 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64484 06/04/12 11919 FREDERICKA HOWARD 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64485 06/04/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 011028 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 1,540.00
105100 64485 06/04/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 1,540.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,080.00
105100 64486 06/04/12 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FLIG 0.00 461.60
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 17.77
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 13.33
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAG 0.00 13.32
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 HP 4200 BLACK TONER 0.00 188.27
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 41.05
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063448 MISC. TONER FOR HP PRI 0.00 465.00
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063448 TONER FOR HP4700 - INV 0.00 311.00
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL 0.00 69.28
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MAY 2012 BILLING 0.00 159.56
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MAY 2012 BILLING 0.00 159.56
105100 64487 06/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MAY 2012 BILLING 0.00 159.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,597.72
105100 64488 06/04/12 13277 JANKOWSKI, AIMEE 0800 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64489 06/04/12 12956 JERRY’S WELDING & FABRIC 010925 WELIDING REPAIR AND MA 0.00 270.00
105100 - 64488 06/04/12 12956 JERRY'S WELDING & FABRIC 010925 WELIDING REPAIR AND MA 0.00 93.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 363.18
105100 64490 06/04/12 13333 JRAB, LYNDA 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64491 06/04/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTID. 063447 FIRST AYD SUPPLIES 0.00 50.20
105100 64491 06/04/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010925 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 24.00
105100 64491 06/04/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010613 . INVOICE 17136 0.00 692.50
105100 64491 06/04/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010613 INVOICE 17137 0.00 121.85

0.00 888.55

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 05/31/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:59:23 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G199’ and transact.check no between ’'64408' and ‘64575'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————==—=—===" VENDOR——~—— === DEPT-DIV ~  —=e— DESCRIPTION-—~—== SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64492 06/04/12 13268 JUSTICE FOR ANIMALS 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64493 06/04/12 13273 KARLOW, GEORGENE 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64494 06/04/12 10989 KATHLEEN W. BONO, CSR 010613 INVOICE 5799 0.00 119.00
105100 64495 06/04/12 120867 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.25
105100 64495 06/04/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 64495 06/04/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 64496 06/04/12 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 QUOTE 00684985 0.00 409.00
105100 64496 06/04/12 12639 KIESLER’'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 FREIGHT 0.00 ’ 30.00
105100 64496 06/04/12 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ORDER NUMBER 000682637 0.00 1,093.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,532.56
105100 64497 06/04/12 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 MISC SHOP SUPPLIES PER 0.00 137.71
105100 64497 06/04/12 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 MISC SHOP SUPPLIES (ST 0.00 301.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 439.35
105100 64498 06/04/12 13311 KNOX, SUSAN 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64499 06/04/12 13358 KUMON MATH & READING CEN 0300 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64500 06/04/12 13360 KUSTOM KREATIONS 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64501 06/04/12 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 787.50
105100 64502 06/04/12 13271 LERNER, KATHLEEN 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64503 06/04/12 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 063448 LIFT RENTAL FOR PLANT 0.00 370.00
105100 64503 06/04/12 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 063448 CREDIT FREIGHT 0.00 -120.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 250.00
105100 64504 06/04/12 13363 LILY PADS 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64505 06/04/12 12395 LITTLE, ROBERT 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64506 06/04/12 13411 LOPEZ, GINALENE 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 420.00
105100 64507 06/04/12 13413 LOPEZ, JESUS SNCEEZ 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 870.00
105100 64508 06/04/12 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 DELIVERY OF #4 WASHED 0.00 375.38
105100 64509 06/04/12 13336 MARTINEC, MARY BETH 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64510 06/04/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 90 GAL CAP FLAMM+SHIP 0.00 1,016.44
105100 64511 06/04/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 433476 LABOR AND MATERIALS TO 0.00 2,988.00

105100 64512 06/04/12 11982 MERIDIAN IT, INC. 063448 SOW CABLES TESTING SRV 0.00 455.00




DPENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/31/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:59:23 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G199’ and transact.check_no between ‘64408’ and ‘64575’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-w—w=—————=—— VENDOR— === = —m =, DEPT-DIV @ e DESCRIPTION————=- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64513 06/04/12 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 06918-001-5 - VALVE, B 0.00 498.72
105100 64514 06/04/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 JULY ’12 150 INS 0.00 6,057.40
105100 64514 06/04/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 JULY ‘12 150 INS 0.00 6,057.40
105100 64514 06/04/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 JULY ‘12 150 INS 0.00 586.20
105100 64514 06/04/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 JULY ‘12 150 INS 0.00 977.00
105100 64514 06/04/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 JULY ‘12 150 INS 0.00 25,402.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39,080.00
105100 64515 06/04/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,227.58
105100 64515 06/04/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,243.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,470.64
105100 64516 06/04/12 13376 MORAN, THOMAS 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64517 06/04/12 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT #106 0.00 811.73
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 11.68
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 287.34
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010926 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 28.46
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 17.96
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 13.49
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 12.56
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 14.39
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 8.54
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 29.90
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 22.49
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 80.17
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 1.35
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010503 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 37.86
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010614 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 8.95
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 33.00
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 53.54
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 59.29
105100 64518 06/04/12 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 24.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 745.60
105100 64519 06/04/12 9383 NAVIANT INC 010613 INVOICE 0114079-IN 0.00 815.00
105100 64520 06/04/12 12762 NEMEJC, PAUL 0800 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64521 06/04/12 11988 NICOR 093454 UTILITY DISCONNECT FEE 0.00 918.92
105100 64522 06/04/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 063447 0.00 211.71
105100 64522 06/04/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 063447 0.00 170.78
105100 64522 06/04/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 063447 0.00 190.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 572.54
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 BACKFLOW DEVICE TESTIN 0.00 120.00
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 BACKFLOW PREVENTION DE 0.00 384.39
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 053443 BACKFLOW PREVENTION DE 0.00 467.50



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/31/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:59:23 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch="G199’ and transact.check_no between 164408’ and ‘64575’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w—m———m—m == VENDOR—~=m— =mm=r—=—= pEPT-DIV. @ T DESCRIPTION-———=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063448 ANNUAL RPZ INSPECTIONS 0.00 480.00
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063447 WELLS 3,4, 8&9, 10&11 0.00 240.00
105100 - 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 053443 LIFT STATIONS 3, 5, 15 0.00 180.00
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063447 1300 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 120.00
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 240.00
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 120.00
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 411 MAIN STREET 0.00 120.00
105100 64523 06/04/12 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 120.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,591.89
105100 64524 06/04/12 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 WASTEWATER TREATMENT P 0.00 212,408.00
105100 64525 06/04/12 11480 pJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 FUSEHOLDERS PER INVOIC 0.00 155.00
105100 64525 06/04/12 11480 pJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 STREET LIGHT FIXTURES 0.00 323.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 478.00
105100 64526 06/04/12 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 p235/70HR16 TIRES FOR 0.00 5.00
105100 64526 06/04/12 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 p235/70HR16 TIRES FOR 0.00 666.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 671.96
105100 64527 06/04/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 750.00
105100 64527 06/04/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 300.00
105100 64527 06/04/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 300.00
105100 64527 06/04/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,500.00
105100 64528 06/04/12 4861 962~PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010925 ACETYLENE AND OXYGEN R 0.00 346.65
105100 64529 06/04/12 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010613 INVOICE 54529 0.00 1,110.00
105100 64530 06/04/12 13315 REED. FLOYD 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 150.00
105100 64531 06/04/12 13314 REPPE, NANCY 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64532 Q6/O4/12 13374 RICHARD G SMITH, D.D.S., 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 64533 06/04/12 10927 ROWELL CHEMICAL CORP. 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID SOD 0.00 2,966.60
105100 64534 ~ 06/04/12 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INNERTUBE FOR UNIT 771 0.00 14.48
105100 64534 06/04/12 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 LABOR CHARGE - TIRES - 0.00 25.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39.48